
METHAMPHETAMINES (PRIMARY DRUG) USERS ENTERING TREATMENT YEAR 2017
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Age structure
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Trends in number of drug users treated
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Ever previously treated

35  |   3 %

not known

557  |   48 %

never previously 
treated

572  |   49 %

previously treated

Treatment centre type

36 %
prison

29 %
inpatient

34 %
outpatient

Route of administration

4,3 %
not known

45,2 %
sniff

1,5 %
eat/drink

19,1 %
smoke/inhale

29,8 %
inject

Frequency of use Source of referral

not know

not used in the last 30 days

once a week or less

2 – 3 days per week

4 – 6 days per week

daily 27,7 %

7,1 %

18,8 %

18,4 %

19,5 %

8,5 %

not known

others

self-referral, referral from family, 
friends, etc./no other agency/

institution involved

educational services

other health, medical, or social 
service

other drug treatment centre

general practitioner

court/probation/police 32,8 %

5,8 %

12,2 %

5,0 %

1,4 %

37,2 %

2,4 %

3,3 %


